
eCourts Civil 
IMPLEMENTATION AND MANDATORY EFILING DATES  

FOR THE LAW DIVISION, CIVIL PART 
 

VICINAGE IMPLEMENTATION 
DATE 

MANDATORY  
EFILING DATE * 

Mercer Friday, April 28, 2017 Thursday, July 6, 2017 

Middlesex Thursday, May 11, 2017 Thursday, July 6, 2017 

Morris/Sussex Friday, May 26, 2017  Thursday, July 6, 2017 

Union Thursday, July 6, 2017 Monday, August 7, 2017 

Hudson Thursday, July 20, 2017 Tuesday, September 5, 2017  

Ocean Thursday, August 3, 2017 Tuesday, September 5, 2017 

Burlington Thursday, August 17, 2017 Monday, September 18, 2017 

Camden Thursday, August 31, 2017 Monday, October 2, 2017 

Bergen Thursday, September 14, 2017 Monday, October 16, 2017 

Passaic Thursday, September 28, 2017 Monday, October 30, 2017 

Atlantic/Cape May Thursday, October 12, 2017 Monday, November 13, 2017 

Monmouth Thursday, October 26, 2017 Friday, December 15, 2017 

Essex Thursday, November 9, 2017 Monday, December 11, 2017 

Cumberland/Gloucester/Salem Thursday, November 30, 2017 Tuesday, January 2, 2018 

Somerset/Hunterdon/Warren Thursday, December 14, 2017 Monday, January 15, 2018 

 

* The mandatory filing dates have been approved by the Acting Administrative Director of the 
Courts consistent with the Supreme Court’s May 30, 2017 Order. 

 

 


